AK

AK

M60

Ma
W30

W45

WJ uU18

W15

Namen

Namen

Gruneberg

Meinhardt
Bottcher

Hammerl

Pohle

Dittrich

Erfolgsbilanz der SK-Vereine 2022

Vornamen

Vornamen

Hartmut

Marvin
Jessica

Ines

Celina

Maria-Sidonie

MSV Buna Schkopau

Disziplin

TSV Leuna
Disziplin

60 m Hirden
60m
Hoch

Stabhoch
Kugel
Speer
Kugel

10 000 m
10 Km
5000 m BG

Diskus
Speer
Kugel
Diskus
Kugel
Diskus

Leistung

Leistung

11,52 sec
9,07 sec
1.24 m
290 m
8.92m
43.56 m
9.05m

49:21,7 min.
49:14 min.
32:04,30 min.

25.59 m
24,72 m
9.13m
18.14 m
6.70m
30.86m

Platz

Platz

2.Platz
2. Platz
2.Platz
1.Plkatz
3.Platz
3. Platz
1.Platz

2. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

2. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
2. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

Meisterschaft

Meisterschaft

HLM
HLM
HLM
HLM
HLM
BM
HLM

LM
LM
DM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
LM



W14

Wi1

wi1l

W10

W10

M13

M13

M10

AK
M70

M55

M50

W40

Kinne

Taschinski

Ballhaus
Dohnt
Disint
GrofR
Moller
Kriester

Ostermann

Kriester

Namen
Dietzsch

Ahne

Kaltenborn

Block

Hanna

Lilli

Clara

Luzie

Lara

Lenja

Maria
Florian- Marcus

Jacob

Philipp-Marcus

Vornamen
Wolfgang

Gerd

Matthias

Anett

Weit

Hoch
Ball

800 m
1000 m BG
1000 m BG
1000 m BG

1,1 Km Cross
60 m Hiirden
2000 m

Vierkampf

SV Braunsbedra

Disziplin
10 Km
10 000 m
11,1 Km Cross
100 m

60 m Hirden
200 m
800 m

100 m Hirden

5 Km Cross
100 m
200 m

4.24m

1.25m
33.96m

2:52,04 min.

6:08,12 min.
6:26,95 min.
6:28,82 min.
4:41,4 min.
11,63 sec

(:00,75 min.

1-403 Punkte

Leistung
50:30,0 min.
50:41,5 min.

01:06:43 h

12,80 sec

12,62 sec
33,33 sec
3:21,13 min.
21,16 sec
24:57 min.
15,84 sec
34,82 sec

3. Platz

1. Platz
3. Platz

3. Platz

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Ploatz
2. Plagtz
3. Platz

3. Platz

3. Platz

Platz
2.Platz
2. Platz
1. Platz
2. Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

NN W WWPR Pk

BM

BM
BM

BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

BM

BM

Meisterschaft
LM
LM
BM
LM

HLM
LM
LM
LM
BM
LM
LM



M35 Schoppe Max

Ma M. Schoppe- G. Hoffmann M. Liebscher-J. Hanze
G. Hoffmann- M. Schéppe J. Hanze

Ma Rosmeisl Tim
WJ U18 Sotnikov Eliseweta
M13 Silabetzschki Jonas
M10 Feller Joel
M12 Trambow Sebastian
w14 Strahl Miriam
W12 Zentrich Luise
W13 Weichert Henriette
W13 Becker Pia Maria
w14 Bourdusa Naike
W15 Hassemeier Maren
W15 Liebscher Hjulia
MJ U18 M. Feller-S. Liebscher A. Gotze-V. Frohl
Fellner Marvin
M14 VoR Jonas
M15 Berndt Tizian

800 m
4,5 Km Cross
Weit
4,5 Km Cross
DMM AK 30
4x400 m
3x1000 m
11,1Km Cross

800 m

Hoch
1,1 Km Cross

Hammer
Speer
Hoch
Hoch
2,2 Km Cross
Hammer
Diskus
Hammer
2,2 Km Cross
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
3,4 Km Cross
4x400 m
Drei

800 m
3,4 Km Cross
800 m

3:21,90 min.

26:36 min.
5.60m

19:39,2 min.

4:10,17 min.

9:28,0 min.

4z6:15,3 min.

2:49,04 min.

1.44 m
4:32,2 min.

21.26 m
3191 m
135m
1.54m
11:13,0 min.
27.51m
15.62 m
29.59 m
9:39,8 min.
20.08 m
2091 m
2422 m

4:03,30 min.
11.45m

2:35,20 min.

2:15,76 min.

1.
. Platz
. Platz

N = w

N RP R R RPRPRPRRPLRWRLRNNNERR N N P B R

w N

Platz

Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

. Platz

. Platz
.Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

. Platz
.Platz
. Platz

LM
BM
HLM
BM
DMM
LM
LM
BM

BM

LM
BM

BM
BM
HLM
LM
BM
BM
BM
LM
BM
LM
HLM
LM
BM
LM
LM

BM
BM
BM



AK

W50

W50

Fr

WJ u20

WJ U18

WJ u20
WJ uU18

Namen

Bierende

Sonderhoff

Neubert

Engelke

Engelke

Sonderhoff
Sonderhoff

Schmidt

Schoadel

Wurf - und Laufteam Teutschenthal

Vornamen

Andrea

Annett

Carolin

Julia

Juiia

Jette
Jette

Jonas

Claudius

Disziplin

Kugel

Hammer - 3-/4 Kg

Hammer
Kugel

60m

Hammer - 3-/4 Kg

Hammer
Hammer
Hammer

Drei
Weit
100 m
Weit
Drei
Drei
Drei
100 m
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Drei

Leistung

10.66 m

44.55m -37.05m

44.50 m
10.44 m

11,11 sec
27.28 m-24.19 m

28.16 m
29.23 m
37.05m

8.97m
4.82m
14,15 sec
472 m
9.07m
891 m
8.68 m
14,31 sec
29.43 m
35.87m
32.63m
34.45m
51.71m
54.02m
11.55m

Platz

1.Platz

N R P RRPRREPRAONWNRRNWR

2. Platz - 1. Platz
1.
1.

Platz
Platz

1. Platz
5. Platz - 3. Platz
3.
1.
1.

Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
.Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Meisterschaft

HLM
DSM - BM
off. LM Thiringen
LM

HLM
DSM - BM
off. LM Thiringen
off. LM Sachsen
BM

HLM
HLM
BM
BM
BM
HLM
LM
LM
HLM
HLM
BM
LM
BM
LM
BM



MJ U20

MJ U20

M15

M14

M14

Bierende

Engelke

Klingner

Seluga

Rothling

Leon

Martin

Mattis

Felix

Paulo

Drei
Weit
Kugel

Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Kugel
Hammer
Kugel
Drei
Hammer
Drei
Hammer
Drei
Hammer
Drei
Block Lauf

Drei
Kugel
Diskus
Hammer
Block Wurf
Hammer
Diskus
Kugel

Kugel
Diskus
Hammer
Hammer
Block S/S

12.64 m
6.51m
14.18 m
58.27 m
55.95m
56.93 m
56.56 m
13.71m
51.52m
14.10 m
10.76 m
37.68 m
10.30m
36.17m
10.22 m
35.00 m
10.80 m
2.176 Punkte

12,78-14,23-4.27-44.00-7:45,22

10.39 m
10.11m
26.35m
32.73 m
2.002 Punkte
39.01m
31.07m
11.03 m
15,28-17,03-3.75-10.16-28.68
10.61m
32.20m
34.81m
36.18 m
2.259 Punkte

1. Platz
3. Platz
2. Platz
4.Platz
1. Platz
1. Platz
1. Platz
1. Platz
1. Platz
2. Platz
2. Platz
2. Platz
2. Pltz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

N P N RN

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
.Platz
. Platz
. Platz

NN R WP N WR

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

N N 2 W W

LM
LM
HLM
DIWW
HLM
MDM
BM
BM
LM
LM
HLM
HLM
MDM
BM
BM
LM
HLM
BM

LM
HLM
HLM
HLM
BM
BM
BM
BM

LM
LM
LM
MDM
LM



M14

M12

M12

W12

W12

w11

w11

Rothling
Rothling

Koch

Lakomy

Dinkel

Unger

Rosenheinrich

Lakomy

Opitz

Paulo
Paulo

Noah

Harki

Jonas

Josefine

Louisa

Leni

Luna

Speer
Block S/S

80 m Hirden
Speer
Speer
Diskus

Hammer
Kugel
Kugel

5-Kampf

Block Lauf

Hoch
800 m
75 m
800 m
Weit
Hoch
60 m Hiirden
2,2 Km Cross
Hammer
800 m
Hammer
Hammer
Weit

Hoch
Weit
50m
Vierkampf
800 m

3753 m
2.348 Punkte

14,18-14,67-4.63-1.48-40.19

14.81 m
36.70 m
44,53 m
32.01m
38.30 m
1291 m
13.69 m
2.147 Punkte

8,46-2:38,68-10,08-4.62-6.40

2.238 Punkte

10,37-10,61-4.97-40.00-2:31,99

141 m
2:33,14 min.
10,48 sec
2:27,07 min.
478 m
1.44 m
10,40 sec
9:05,5 min.
33.55m
3:03,21 min.
27.11m
26.56 m
4.06 m

1.21m

4.23 m

7,61 sec
1.675 Punkte
2:47,42 min.

1. Platz
. Platz

N

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

N R R NRPR WRR

. Platz

N

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
.Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

W R ERPNRBRPRPNRNRNLERLPR

[ER

. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
1. Pltz
2. Platz

WWHLM
BM

BM
BM
LM
BM
BM
BM
LM
HLM

BM

BM
BM
BM
LM
LM
LM
LM
BM
BM
BM
BM
LM
BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM



WK U12

W13

W10

AK

M11

M12

M13

M14

Lakomy - Opitz

von Rhein

Diinkel

Namen

Ehm

Herrmann

SchleufRner

First

Diinkel - Ringmayer

Luciane

Chantal

Vornamen

Johann

Marten

Ole

Lukas

4x50m

Hoch
Weit
Hoch
75m

Vierkampf

SV 1885 Teutschenthal

Disziplin
800 m
2000 m

Kugel

Kugel
3,4 Km Cross

31.47 sec
1.44 m
460 m
1.50m

10,02 sec

1.494 Punkte

Leistung
2:47,52 min.
7:20,79 min.

11.11m

10.97 m
1:30,5 min.

3. Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

W R Rk R

3. Platz

Platz

2. Platz

2. Platz

2. Platz

1. Platz
1. Platz

BM
BM
BM
LM
LM

BM

Meisterschaft

BM

BM

BM

LM
BM



MJ U18

AK

w12

W13

W14

M60

W40

Jagdmann

Namen

Lehneis
Lehneis

Just

Einhorn

Koch

Dumack

Picht

Niels

Vornamen

Johanna
Johanna

Amelie

Julia

Julienne

Axel

Kirsten

3000 m

SSV 90 Landsberg

Disziplin

2000 m BG
1000 m BG
2000 m BG
1000 BG
Diskus
Hammer
Kugel
Speer
Hammer
Kugel
Diskus
1000 m BG
Hammer
2000 m BG
3000 BG

Kugel
Speer

60- m
Weit

10:31,44 min.

Leistung

12:55,89 min.

6:16,63 min.

12:39,26 min.

6:56,86 min.
21.45m
2599 m
8.10m
2191 m
25.48 m
7.86m
20.93 m

6:07,91 min.
20.11m

13:33,89 min.
21:24,35 min.

8.99m
27.13m

9,92 sec
3.81m

2. Platz

Platz

. Platz
. Platz
Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
.Platz

. Platz
. Platz
Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

P NNNNMNPRPOPRPRPNR WERRP R

2.Platz
3. Platz

1.Platz
1. Platz

BM

Meisterschaft

LM
HLM
BM
HLM
BM
BM
BM
BM
LM
LM
LM
HLM
LM
BM
HLM

HLM
LM

HLM
HLM



W40

W 40

AK

M55

M50

M40

W45

Maron-Wernicke

Pinzler

Namen

Zabel

Borggrefe

Popp

Bernstein

Daniela

Cathrin

Vornamen

Michael

Fabian

Martin

Steffi

60 m Hirden
80 m Hiirden
Weit
100 m

60m
Kugel

60 m
Kugel
Kugel

Diskus
Speer

SG Spergau
Disziplin
10 000 m
10 000 m
10 000 m

10 000 m

13,00 sec
16,45 sec
3.73m
15,09 sec

10,70 sec
5.94m

11,47 sec
6.33m
6.74 m

17.38 m
16.00 m

Leistung

35:38,3 min. - LR

32:45,0 min. - LR

45:50,0 min.

45:02,3 min.

2. Platz
1. Platz
1. Platz
2. Platz

2.Platz
3. Platz

3. Platz
3. Platz
1. Platz

2. Platz
3. Platz

Platz

1. Platz

1. Platz

1. Platz

2. Platz

HLM
LM
LM
LM

HLM
HLM

HLM
HLM
LM

LM
LM

Meisterschaft

LM

LM

LM;

LM



AK

AK

Namen

Namen

Vornamen

Vorname

SV Beuna 1916

Disziplin

Disziplin

Leistung

VSG Saaletal Wettin

Leistung

Platz

Platz

Meisterschaft

Meisterschaft



